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198001310000
12300

01/31/1980
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantor RELEASES WADE, GLENN
M. & BONNIE J

34 646

198002200000
19850

02/20/1980
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

SIMSCO INC 34 888

198005230000
56800

05/23/1980
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantor AGREEMENT FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

36 170

198008150000
89920

08/15/1980
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

37 136

198002200000
19910

02/20/1980
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SNOWDEN,
THOMAS A,
JR.

34 888

198010070001
13550

10/07/1980
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS
BANK &
TRUST CO

38 1

198011200001
32610

11/20/1980
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantor RELEASES BRADDOCK,
LYNN AKA
LYNN B

38 413

198011200001
32730

11/20/1980
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantor RELEASES BRADDOCK,
LYNN BARRY
ETAL

38 413

198011130001
29540

11/13/1980
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

38 314


