Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1980; Name= SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198001310000 12300	01/31/1980 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantor	RELEASES	WADE, GLENN M. & BONNIE J	34	646				
198002200000 19850	02/20/1980 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	SIMSCO INC	34	888				
198005230000 56800	05/23/1980 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantor	AGREEMENT	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	36	170				
198008150000 89920	08/15/1980 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	37	136				
198002200000 19910	02/20/1980 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SNOWDEN, THOMAS A, JR.	34	888				
198010070001 13550	10/07/1980 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS BANK & TRUST CO	38	1				
198011200001 32610	11/20/1980 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantor	RELEASES	BRADDOCK, LYNN AKA LYNN B	38	413				
198011200001 32730	11/20/1980 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantor	RELEASES	BRADDOCK, LYNN BARRY ETAL	38	413				
198011130001 29540	11/13/1980 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	38	314				